
Granada High School

2024-2025 Schedule
Girls Beach Volleyball

Date Day Opponent Varsity Start
preseason

3/4/2025 Tues Las Lomas, scrimmage 4:00 PM

3/6/2025 Thurs California, scrimmage 4:00 PM

3/11/2025 Tues Amador, scrimmage 4:00 PM

regular season
3/27/2025 Thurs Dougherty 4:00 PM

4/1/2025 Tues @ Foothill 4:00 PM

4/3/2025 Thurs Monte Vista 4:00 PM

4/15/2025 Tues @ Amador Valley 4:00 PM

4/17/2025 Thurs @ Carondelet 4:00 PM

4/22/2025 Tues @ California 4:00 PM

4/24/2025 Thurs Dublin 4:00 PM

4/29/2025 Tues San Ramon 4:00 PM

5/1/2025 Thurs Livermore 4:00 PM

Mascot: Matador

Colors: Black & Gold



Athletic Director: Eileen Greenlee

Varsity Coach:

JV Coach:

Frosh Coach:


